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Funding Commitments Since Inception
1957 - February 2024

Notes: The Amount Committed and the number of Commitments represent the total amount and number of initial commitments 
made since the Agency's inception. These amounts have not been reduced for any projects that did not close on the TWDB's 
financial assistance. The Historical Federal Program referenced was the Construction Grant Program, a federal grant 
program created to fund wastewater projects prior to the CWSRF.

Funding and Commitments by Program
Amount Committed

$11,437,435,136 
3,815,303,053 

998,729,100 
551,179,306 

30,000,000 
5,551,574,358 

11,468,030,000 
3,346,000 

1,879,279,687 
$35,734,876,640 

Commitments
1,249 

821 
480 
215 

1 
1,738 

343 
1 

1,075 
5,923

Program
CWSRF
DWSRF
EDAP
FIF
FLOOD
STATE
SWIFT
WIIN
Historical Federal Program
Total

Funding by County
< $1 Million
$1-10 Million

$20-50 Million
$50-100 Million
$100-500 Million
> $500 Million

$10-20 Million


